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A96EC51AB5BA57D3852564970064DEAS
CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB

CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

05/14/1997
2:23:05 PM
05/14/1997
2:21:46 PM

verify carrico's criminal record
Project: Medical ARRB Contact : Last Name: carrico First Name: james (either

a"or"j

)Next of Kin: Finding

Aids: is he the same as charles j. carrico????; he was 23 in 1963; charles a carrico was pardoned for a north

carolina crime in 1963Individual/Information Located? Completed

Record
N
B





